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PLANHOLDER LIST                 

Project Name: 
The Fox Waterway Agency � Two Bids/One Bid Package 
 Two 50 x 80 Pole Barns at 26175 W. Oak Ave  

 One 40 x 40 x 20 Soil Drying Building at the Wall St. location  

 

HR Green Job No.:  191316 

Letting 
Date/Time: 12/5/23 @ 10:00 a.m. 

 

Plan Deposit: NO FEE 

Location: Fox Waterway Agency, 45 S. Pistakee Lake Rd, Fox Lake 
 

Pre-Qualifications None 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
    

  
 

Manusos General Contracting, Inc. 
91 Christopher Way 
Fox Lake, IL 60020 

Jamie Manusos 
jamie@manusosinc.com 

847-973-0600 11-8-23 Chad sent  

Carmichael Construction Inc. 
1080 E. Grant Highway 
Marengo, IL 60152 

Connie Solarz 
connie@carmichaelconstruction.com  

815-568-8337 11-8-23 Chad sent  

Mihovilovich Builders LLC 
8918 368th Ave.  
Twin Lakes, WI 53181 

Jim Mihovilovich Sr 
mihobldrs@gmail.com 

847-417-9739 11-8-23 Chad sent  

Stuckey Construction Company 
2020 N. Lewis Avenue 
Waukegan, IL  60087 

Serene Pilman 
spilman@stuckeyconstruction.com 
 

847-336-8575 11-8-23 Chad sent  

Dodge Construction Network 
 

John Doroy 
John.Doroy@construction.com 

844-326-3826  
ext 9210   

11-13-23 
 

 

Rasch Construction & 
Engineering, Inc. 
4715 Green Bay Rd. 
Kenosha, WI 53144 

Steve Rasch 
Project Manager 

steve@raschconstruction.com 

262-657-6542 Ext 4  
C: 262-909-0112 

11/14/23 

Chad Sent 

 

Construct Connect 
 

Judith Fernandez 
Judith.fernandez@constructconnect.com 
 

323.602.5079 11/17/2023 
 

 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

Plans are able to be sent via email 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
    

  
 

Cleary Building 
Don Berkoski 
dberkoski@clearybuilding.com 
 

224.509.2541 11/17/2023   

Great Lakes Property Logistics 

Mickie Bulka 

mickie.bulka@gmail.com 

 

847.337.8752 11/17/23   

Rory Burke 

 

Rory Burke 
kmburkeinc@aol.com 
 

 
11/27/23 

 
  

Weidner Concrete 
David Weidner 
weidnerconcreteinc@gmail.com 
 

815.715.8137 
 

11/26/23 
 

FWA sent  

JE Heinzinger Construction 
John Heinzinger 
heinzinger.john@gmail.com 

847.774.9025 11/26/23 FWA sent  

Werner Construction 
Marlin Werner 
markwernercc@icloud.com  

 

847-533-0310 12/1/2023 FWA sent  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 
  
 

 


